

Order Dted

21-08-18

(3) Accused persons are present. Other accused are absent byu petition praying for time. No P.W. is present.

Issue W.W. against P.R. witness 1Dibakar Das. And summons upon P.R. witness no 3 & 4.

To 15-02-19 for evidence.

A.C.J.M Kakdwip.