

**NGR - 868/2007 (Regn. no. 868/2007)**

**Order dt. 11-01-2023**

Today is fixed for evidence. Due to resolution of the local bar the case is adjourned today. The schedule is deferred.

To 09-10-2023 and 10-10-2023 for further evidence.

Issue W/W/A of Rs. 500/- each against P.R.W.s 1 and 5 fixing 09-10-23 and against P.R.W. 9 fixing 10-10-23 for E/R.

Issue summons upon P.R.W. 7 fixing 10-10-23 for S/R.

BC II to comply.

Accused persons as before.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-  
A C J M

**Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas**

Sd/-  
A C J M

**Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas**

